N\
N

JULY
5

6

30

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
3-6

6

7-8

8

9-10

13

15

16

16

OCTOBER
1

NOVEMBER

1"
24-26

The

Windward
schoaol

School/Offices Closed - Independence Day

Summer Programs Begin

Summer Programs End

School/Offices Closed - Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah Begins at Sundown
School/Offices Closed - Rosh Hashanah
Rosh Hashanah Ends Wednesday Evening
New Student Testing

School Opens for All Students

Yom Kippur Begins af Sundown
School/Offices Closed - Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur Ends Thursday Evening

School/Offices Closed - Columbus
Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day

Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)
School Closed for Students - Election Day
Parent Teacher Conferences (10a-3p)
Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)
School/Offices Open - Veterans Day
School/Offices Closed - Thanksgiving

2021-2022 KEY DATES

DECEMBER
17
20-31

JANUARY
3
17

FEBRUARY
17
18
18
21
22
22
24

MARCH
14-18
21-25

APRIL
15
15
17

MAY
30

Last Day for Students

School Closed for Students & Teachers

School Resumes for Students & Teachers
School/Offices Closed - Dr. MLK Jr. Day

Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)

School Closed for Students

Parent Teacher Conferences (9:00a -2:30p)
School/Offices Closed - Presidents' Day
School Closed for Students

Parent Teacher Conferences (10:00a -3:30p)

Parent/Teacher Conferences (5-9p)

Marchmester - School Closed
School/Offices Closed

School/Offices Closed - Good Friday
Passover Begins at Sundown

Easter

School/Offices Closed - Memorial Day

JUNE
12
15
16
16
17
19

20
21

Commencement Ceremony

Grade 5 Moving Up Ceremonies

Last Day of School for Students - Noon Dismissal
Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30p - 3:30p)
Parent Teacher Conferences (8:30a - 3p)
Juneteenth

School/Offices Closed - Juneteenth

Parent Teacher Conferences (10a - 3p & 5p-9p)



AS OF 4/11/2022

N/

The

Windward

Dates Subject to Change. Please visit The Windward School Portal for the most up-to-date calendar.

2021-2022 Student Calendar

7'\ S
chool
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 3 ] 3 4 5 [ 7 1 2 3 4 1 2
4 5 6 7 8 10 8 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

NOVEMBER 2021
N M T W Th F N

DECEMBER 2021
N M T W Th F N

JANUARY 2022
N M T W Th F S

FEBRUARY 2022
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 S 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 & 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 | 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 19 | 20 | 21 22 [ 23| 24 | 25 16 17| 18 19 | 20 | 21 22 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26
28 | 29 | 30 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 29 27 | 28

30 | 31
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F N
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 ) 3 4

6| 7189 w|n|nin slals || 7|80 sl o w2314 c | sl 71212 |0
13141151617 |18 [ 19 10 | 11 12 | 13| 14 18| 16 1511617 118]19] 2 | 21 - 13 141 15| 15 el 18
0|21 | 2223|2425/ 2 1711819 | 20|21 | 2] 23 2| 23| 24| 25| 2| 27| 28 = 2021 | 221 23 | 24 | ==
27 [ 28 | 29 | 30 | a1 24 |25 | 26 [ 27| 28| 290 | 30 29 [80 | 31 = R

I:l School Closed for Students

I:I School Open for Al

I:I New Student Testing

Commencement Ceremony



	2021-2022  Admin
	2021-2022  Faculty
	2021-2022 10.5 Employees
	2021-2022 Students
	2021-2022 Facilities



