

2021-2022 KEY DATES

Commencement Ceremony

Juneteenth

Grade 5 Moving Up Ceremonies

School/Offices Closed - Juneteenth

Last Day of School for Students - Noon Dismissal

Parent Teacher Conferences (10a - 3p & 5p-9p)

Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30p - 3:30p)
Parent Teacher Conferences (8:30a - 3p)

JULY		DECEMBER		JUNE
5	School/Offices Closed - Independence Day	17	Last Day for Students	12
6	Summer Programs Begin	20-31	School Closed for Students & Teachers	15
30	Summer Programs End			16
				16
AUGUST		JANUARY		17
		3	School Resumes for Students & Teachers	19
		17	School/Offices Closed - Dr. MLK Jr. Day	20
				21
SEPTEMBER		FEBRUARY		
3-6	School/Offices Closed - Labor Day	17	Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)	
6	Rosh Hashanah Begins at Sundown	18	School Closed for Students	
7-8	School/Offices Closed - Rosh Hashanah	18	Parent Teacher Conferences (9:00a -2:30p)	
8	Rosh Hashanah Ends Wednesday Evening	21	School/Offices Closed - Presidents' Day	
9-10	New Student Testing	22	School Closed for Students	
13	School Opens for All Students	22	Parent Teacher Conferences (10:00a -3:30p)	
15	Yom Kippur Begins at Sundown	24	Parent/Teacher Conferences (5-9p)	
16	School/Offices Closed - Yom Kippur			
16	Yom Kippur Ends Thursday Evening			
		MARCH		
		14-18	Marchmester - School Closed	
OCTOBER		21-25	School/Offices Closed	
11	School/Offices Closed - Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day			
		APRIL		
		15	School/Offices Closed - Good Friday	
NOVEMBER		15	Passover Begins at Sundown	
1	Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)	17	Easter	
2	School Closed for Students - Election Day			
2	Parent Teacher Conferences (10a-3p)			
4	Parent Teacher Conferences (5-9p)	MAY		
11	School/Offices Open - Veterans Day	30	School/Offices Closed - Memorial Day	
24-26	School/Offices Closed - Thanksgiving			



2021-2022 Student Calendar

	JULY 2021								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	AUGUST 2021									
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

SEPTEMBER 2021								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

OCTOBER 2021									
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

NOVEMBER 2021								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

	DECEMBER 2021									
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

JANUARY 2022								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

FEBRUARY 2022									
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28								

MARCH 2022								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

APRIL 2022									
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

MAY 2022							
S	Μ	T	V	Th	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

	JUNE 2022						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	-11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

School Clo

School Open for All

